

VIRGINIA ABC Informal Conference/Formal Hearing Dockets - Cases Scheduled: Week of December 14, 2020 **REVISED**

**Docket
CAW**

REGION(S)

DATE(S)

SITE(S)

Staunton

December 17 and 18, 2020

Staunton Regional Office 38 Professional Way, Verona, Virginia 24482

Licensee/Number	Objections/Charges	Attorneys	Agents	Contacts		Informal Conference/ Formal Hearing Date/Time	
				Subpoena	Notify		
PAPAS KITCHEN, LLC PAPAS KITCHEN 608B N. DELPHINE AVENUE WAYNESBORO, VIRGINIA 22980-4107 Application No. 753356 Beer On INC.# 202008140116 Email: papasteamva@gmail.com	1. The applicant or person enumerated in Section 4.1-222 A.1., Mr. Jamar Johnson has demonstrated by his police record a lack of respect for law and order. REF: Section 4.1-222 A.1.h. of the Code of Virginia. 2. The applicant has not demonstrated financial responsibility sufficient to meet the requirements of the business proposed to be licensed. REF: Section 4.1-222 A.1.f. of the Code of Virginia. 3. The applicant, a person not licensed under the ABC Act, is/has keeping (kept) or is/has allowing (allowed) to be kept alcoholic beverages upon the applicant premises while the application is (was) pending. REF: Sections 4.1-222 A.1.n. and 4.1-315 of the Code of Virginia. 4. The applicant, a person not licensed under the ABC Act, has kept or is/has allowed to be kept alcoholic beverages upon the applicant premises while the application is (was) pending. REF: Sections 4.1-222 A.1.n. and 4.1-315 of the Code of Virginia.		R. L. Davis, Jr.			December 17, 2020	11:00 A.M.
DAMASTA, LLC LIL GUSS 703 DOGWOOD AVENUE GROTTUES, VIRGINIA 24441-1748 License No. 750668 - MBR INC. # 202010290109 Email: thomasstevemarchese@icloud.com	The licensee failed to submit to the Board a complete and accurate annual review report for the year ending 31 May 2020, in violation of Sections 4.1-114, 4.1-202 and 4.1-225 1.b. of the Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-70-90 D.		R. L. Davis, Jr.			December 18, 2020	10:00 A.M.